XIX CAMPEONATO ANDALUZ DE NATACION FANDDI
ROQUETAS DE MAR, 18 - 19/2/2023

Prueba 24
18/02/2023 - 11:47

Fem., 50m Espalda

Clasificacién
S14 FEM

1. GARRIDO MARTIN, Rocio
2. FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, Julia
OTL BUSTAMANTE CASTARNO, Nadia

OPEN

1. AGUILAR GARCIA, Sonia
2. LLACER AGUILERA, Jessica

AN

82
00
93

98
86

CODA
CDA ALANDALUS TORREMOLINOS
CNW ROQUETAS DE MAR

DEPOADAP
DEPOADAP

Open

Resultados
Tiempo
41.62
43.38
45.06
1:12.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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